
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.78 428 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:12.81 428 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:12.88 427 F 11/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:13.00 425 F 03/04/16 CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

1:13.01 424 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:13.83 410 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

1:13.99 408 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bicester 3

1:14.19 404 H 15/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:14.20 404 H 14/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury  2

1:14.32 402 F 16/07/16 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

1:14.71 396 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:14.88 393 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:14.90 393 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bicester 3

1:14.92 393 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

1:15.08 390 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.17 389 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.27 387 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.29 387 F 10/03/18 TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.40 385 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 2

1:15.47 384 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:15.79 379 F 22/11/14 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

1:15.86 378 F 21/11/15 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

1:16.10 375 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:16.12 374 F 16/11/14 City of MK Annual 502400's Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

1:16.19 373 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester 3

1:16.55 368 F 10/06/17 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017 Bicester Bicester 4

1:16.57 368 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Bicester 3
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1:16.57 368 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Bicester 3

1:16.67 366 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:16.78 365 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Bicester 2

1:16.87 364 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Bicester 3

1:17.53 354 H 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:18.44 342 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bicester 3

1:18.73 338 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:19.16 333 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bicester 3

1:21.46 305 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 3

1:21.49 305 H 21/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Bicester 3

1:21.62 304 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester 3

1:22.11 298 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet Abingdon Bicester 3

1:22.11 298 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester 3

1:22.23 297 H 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:23.19 287 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:23.23 286 F 07/01/12 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Cowley Bicester 3

1:24.95 269 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:28.78 236 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.29 387 F 10/03/18 TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:16.55 368 F 10/06/17 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017 Bicester Bicester 4

1:12.88 427 F 11/03/17 The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:14.71 396 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:16.78 365 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Bicester 2

1:15.08 390 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:14.32 402 F 16/07/16 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

1:13.83 410 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

1:13.00 425 F 03/04/16 CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

1:12.78 428 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:12.81 428 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:13.01 424 F 06/12/15 Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.86 378 F 21/11/15 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

1:14.88 393 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:14.92 393 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

1:14.20 404 H 14/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury  2

1:15.17 389 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.79 379 F 22/11/14 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

1:16.12 374 F 16/11/14 City of MK Annual 502400's Meet Milton Keynes Bicester 3

1:16.67 366 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:16.10 375 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:15.40 385 F 10/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 2

1:13.99 408 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bicester 3

1:14.19 404 H 15/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:15.47 384 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:16.19 373 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester 3

1:16.57 368 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Bicester 3

1:16.87 364 H 06/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Bicester 3

1:15.27 387 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:14.90 393 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bicester 3

1:17.53 354 H 16/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:18.73 338 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:18.44 342 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bicester 3
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1:18.44 342 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bicester 3

1:19.16 333 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bicester 3

1:22.11 298 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Summer Meet Abingdon Bicester 3

1:22.11 298 F 01/07/12 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Bicester 3

1:21.62 304 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester 3

1:21.49 305 H 21/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Bicester 3

1:22.23 297 H 17/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:23.19 287 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

1:23.23 286 F 07/01/12 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Cowley Bicester 3

1:21.46 305 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 3

1:24.95 269 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

1:28.78 236 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2
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